NATION

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
WEBLEY
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Barrat (t)

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

NP0002

William Charles JP

18 Feb 1840 Sydney, Aus

29 May 1930 (90) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

William 1818 - 1903 Nelson
Mary Jenkin Howe 1814 - 1897 Nelson
12 Aug 1864 Nelson, NZ

Sarah Ann (Annie)

10 Jun 1845 Gloucestershire, England
5 Sep 1923 (78) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Joseph 1815 - 1891 Nelson
Esther 1815 - 1884 Nelson

Mary Esther
5 Jul 1865 Christchurch, NZ
20 Nov 1944 (79)
Eastern cemetery, Invercargil, NZ, cremated

22 Sep 1892 Greytown, NZ
Frederick
1 Jun 1861 Moroa, NZ (as Barrat)
8 Nov 1907 (46) Wellington, NZ (as Barratt)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ
Ellen Eliza
20 Feb 1868 Christchurch, NZ
22 Apr 1868 (0) Christchurch, NZ

Christchurch, NZ, cemetery

Alice Webley (Nelly)
29 Jan 1869 Christchurch, NZ
14 Mar 1870 (0) Christchurch, NZ
Christchurch, NZ, cemetery



Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Oldfield
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Devine
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Nation

Eva Lucy
13 Nov 1870
4 Jul 1949 (79)
Feilding, NZ, cemetery

Christchurch, NZ
Feilding, NZ

7 Apr 1896

Alfred John
12 May 1859
5 Jun 1939 (80)
Feilding, NZ, cemetery

Lyttelton, NZ
Feilding, NZ

Bertha Eleanor
12 Jun 1872 Christchurch, NZ
10 Aug 1942 (70) Thames, NZ
Totara cemetery, Thames, NZ

9 Nov 1900 Levin, NZ
John William
23 Nov 1874 Wainuiomaa, NZ

28 Feb 1952 (78)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Charles Cecil

See later profile

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Jones
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Nation
Born:
Died:
Buried:

NP0002

Jessie Wigram
29 Mar 1875 Christchurch, NZ
4 Oct 1922 (47) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ
3 Jun 1902 Levin, NZ
Frederick John (Fred)
15 May 1875 Featherston, NZ

29 Sep 1952 (77) Wanganui, NZ
Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Annie Ethel
29 Mar 1877 Wellington, NZ
5 Jul 1962 (85) Levin, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, cremated



Levin, NZ

Awapuni, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Wellington, NZ

Married: 24 May 1899

Plimmer Harold

Born: 26 Nov 1879

Died: 22 Jan 1914 (35)

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ
Nation Percy William

Born: 19 Aug 1881

Died: 23 Feb 1902 (21)

Property:

William:

Town Block 16, Section 2
Sarah:

Town Block 14, Section 2
Town Block 14, Section 3

Town Block 14, Section 4
Town Block 14, Section 5
Town Block 14, Section 6
Annie Ethel:

Town Block 14, Section 3

Notes:

Nation family moved to NZ in 1857

Bothasberg, Sth Africa
Buried: Vrelle Public cemetery, Orange Free State, Sth Africa
Boer War, Lance Corporal, No 26 Company, 7t Contingent

1898-1906

1902-1903
1904-1920

1902-1903

1914-1922
1902-1903

1921-1925

106, 108 Cambridge St

134-136 Cambridge St
128-132 Cambridge St
3-7 Churchill St

6 Montgomery St

9 & 11 Churchill St

8 Montgomery St

128-132 Cambridge St
3-7 Churchill St

Frederick Barratt was killed in an acetylene explosion at his home.

Harold Plimmer was killed during a motorcycle race at Awapuni

racecourse.

Fred Jones left for Sydney after birth of child in 1913, and gave no
financial support. He came back for a few days in 1921.

NP0002



Bertha was a spiritualist medium, aged 10.

Electoral Rolls:

1867
1873
1875
1885
1890
1896
1899
1900
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928

1885
1890
1896
1897
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
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William
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Greytown
Greytown
Shannon
Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Exeter St

Frederick
Moroa

Moroa
Morrisons Bush
Morrisons Bush
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon

Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St

Freehold

Freehold

Freehold

Journalist

Journalist
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Newspaper Proprietor
Retired

Retired

Retired

Journalist

Settler
Settler
Settler
Settler
Nurseryman
Nurseryman
Reporter
Reporter

Sarah

Shannon
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Mary

M Bush
M Bush
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



1896
1897
1899
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946

1893
1896
1899
1900
1902
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949

1896
1899
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Alfred
Fowlers
Fowlers
Kimbolton
Kimbolton
Kimbolton
Kimbolton
Cheltenham
Feilding
Feilding
Makino
Makino
Makino
Makino
Makino

John

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin
Weraroa Rd
Weraroa Rd
Marrahu
Kaingaroa
Kaingaroa
Mamaku
Mamaku
Ward

Tapu

Tapu

Tapu
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Fred

Labourer
Labourer
Carter
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Millhand

Millhand

Millhand
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Sawmill Manager
Sawmill Manager
Sawmill Manager
Sawmill Manager
Wood Merchant
Sawmiller
Sawmiller
Sawmiller
Storeman
Retired

Retired

Eva
Kimbolton Married
Kimbolton Married
Kimbolton Married
Kimbolton Married
Cheltenham Married
Feilding Married
Feilding Married
Makino Married
Makino Married
Makino Married
Makino Married
Makino Married
Makino Widow
Makino Widow
Makino Widow
Bertha
Greytown Spinster
Shannon  Spinster
Levin Spinster
Levin Spinster
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Marrahu Married
Kaingaroa Married
Kaingaroa Married
Mamaku Married
Mamaku Married
Tapu Married
Tapu Married
Tapu Married
Jessie
Shannon  Spinster
Levin Spinster



1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949

1899
1900
1902
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1960
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Levin
Levin
Poringahoe
Ohakune
Hamilton
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding

Harold
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Levin
Wellington
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St
Cambridge St

Reporter
Reporter
Labourer
Journalist

Commercial Traveller
Monumental Mason
Monumental Mason
Monumental Mason

Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor
Sculptor

Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Tea Merchant
Photographer

170 Cambridge St

Levin

Levin

Shannon
Ohakune
Hamilton
Hamilton
Exeter St

Annie

Shannon
Shannon
Shannon

Wellington
Wellington

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



